Bus

Bus 451 B 451 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vattis, Dorf — Bad Ragaz, Bahnhof Vattis, Dorf — Bad Ragaz, Bahnhof
18 StOpS Monday 19:43
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:43
Véttis, Dorf

Wednesday 19:43
Mapragg

Thursday 19:43
Vason, Dorf

Friday 19:43
Vason, Tschenner
Valens, Duonig Saturday 19:43
Valens, Klinik Sunday 19:43
Valens, Post

Route info
Valens, Sandgrueb Direction: Vattis, Dorf

Stops: 18

Balen-Gassaura, Dorf
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

Balen-Gassaura, Alpenrosli
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Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined
0 stops Monday 24:03+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 24:03"
Wednesday 24:03+1
+1
Thursday 24:03
Friday 24:03"
+1
Saturday 24:03
Sunday -
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:43

05:43

05:43

05:43

05:43
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Direction Route schedule

Bad Ragaz, Bahnhof — Vattis, Dorf Bad Ragaz, Bahnhof — Vattis, Dorf
18 stops Monday 20:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:34
Bad Ragaz, Bahnhof

Wednesday 20:34
Bad Ragaz, Bahnhofstrasse

Thursday 20:34
Bad Ragaz, Tamina Therme

Friday 20:34
Bad Ragaz, Post
Pfafers, Wiesli Saturday -
Pfafers, Klinik Sunday 20:34
Pfafers, Postplatz

Route info
Pfafers, Bovel Direction: Bad Ragaz, Bahnhof

Stops: 18

Balen-Gassaura, Alpenrdsli
Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
Balen-Gassaura, Dorf
Valens, Sandgrueb
Valens, Post
Valens, Klinik
Valens, Duonig
Vason, Tschenner
Vasoén, Dorf

Mapragg

Vattis, Dorf
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Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40
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Direction
Krauchthal, Post — Hindelbank, Bahnhof

8 stops

Open route schedule

Krauchthal, Post

Krauchthal, Buch

Hettiswil b. H., Dorf

Hettiswil b. H., Kreuz

Hindelbank, Obermoos

Hindelbank, Post

Hindelbank, Brunnenhof

Hindelbank, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Krauchthal, Post — Hindelbank, Bahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Krauchthal, Post
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

07:40-16:40

07:40-16:40

07:40-16:40

14:40

07:40-16:40
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Direction Route schedule

Vattis, Dorf — Bad Ragaz, Bahnhof Véttis, Dorf — Bad Ragaz, Bahnhof
17 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Vattis, Dorf
Wednesday
Mapragg
Thursday
Vason, Dorf
Friday
Vason, Tschenner
Valens, Duonig Saturday
Valens, Klinik Sunday
Valens, Post
Route info
Valens, Sandgrueb Direction: Vattis, Dorf
Stops: 17

Balen-Gassaura, Dorf
Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
Balen-Gassaura, Alpenrosli
Pfafers, Bovel
Pfafers, Postplatz
Pfafers, Klinik
Pfafers, Wiesli
Bad Ragaz, Dorfbad

Bad Ragaz, Bahnhofstrasse

Bad Ragaz, Bahnhof

08:43-16:43

08:43-16:43

08:43-16:43

08:43-16:43

08:43-16:43

08:43-16:43

08:43-16:43

451 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Balzers

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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